
United States Bankruptcy Court
Northern District of Indiana

Professional Fees Report for Calendar Year 2019
Summary of Record In Accordance With Rule 2013(b)

Professional or Firm Name Total Expenses
Awarded for 

Calendar Year
2019

Total Fees
Awarded for

Calendar Year
2019

$440.00 $1.00AAA Auction Service, Inc.

$99,386.25 $9,286.25Adelsperger and Kleven LLP

$45,720.00 $4,645.87Adelsperger, Douglas

$7,125.00AkinMears LLP

$3,619.06 $974.22Andrus Wagstaff PC

$300.00Argus, John

$8,070.00 $542.27Aylstock, Witkin, Kreis and Overholtz, P.L.L.C

$11,875.00Bailey Peavy Bailey

$6,333.33 $393.36Blackburn, Christopher

$5,833.33 $3,125.80Blackburn, Thomas

$38,682.97 $2,185.63Boyn, Gary

$13,904.00 $423.81Bradley, Joseph

$6,666.66 $999.92Brown, Russell

$6,000.00 $872.62Buell, Chad

$265,480.75 $852.12Carolyn Briggs and Terry D. Jackson PC

$46,710.83 $2,129.27Chosnek, Edward

$24,220.00Daniel L. Freeland and Associates PC

$6,121.04Drakulich Law Firm

$2,509.07 $100.90DuBois, David

$3,656.25 $596.97Dworkin and Marciariello

$35,740.38Fell, Renee

$32,645.83 $805.80Fox Rothschild LLP

$59,279.34 $6,837.55Freeland, Daniel

$4,166.25 $89.00Glaser and Ebbs

$6,600.00 $960.11Godsey Martin PC

$1,566.50Goldman, Ezra

$48,080.43 $4,779.05Gouveia, Gordon

$6,666.67 $727.07Greene, Betsy

$65,231.50 $1,330.65Haller and Colvin



Professional or Firm Name Total Expenses
Awarded for 

Calendar Year
2019

Total Fees
Awarded for

Calendar Year
2019

$21,250.00 $447.82Harrington, Thompson, Acker and Harrington, Ltd.

$60,949.27 $11,600.40Henderson, Christopher

$9,200.00 $69.72Hitchcock, Jennifer

$127,121.64 $9,964.72Homann, Jacqueline

$80,435.24 $4,925.45Hoyt Fischer, Rebecca

$3,990.00Johnson Law Group

$1,763.55 $39.58Jonelis, William

$15,847.90 $183.77Jones Obenchain LLP

$157,539.71 $23,813.62Kleven, Yvette

$23,335.50 $48.91Kos and Associates

$11,534.50Laderer and Fischer PC

$1,234.96 $186.82Lebamoff Law Offices

$10,000.00 $3,869.51Logan, Timothy

$187,115.55 $7,625.91Manning and Mouratides PC

$60,711.15 $10,413.39Manning, Kenneth

$6,595.41McEwen Law Firm

$787.50McMahon and Associates

$2,260.06 $296.30Midla, Patrick

$9,900.00 $337.04Molnar-Boncela, Catherine

$6,121.04Neblett Beard and Arsenault

$6,121.04Parker Waichman LLP

$13,166.67 $1,962.49Pfeifer, Morgan and Stesiak

$7,600.00Pulaski and Middleton

$7,980.00Pulaski Law Firm, PLLC

$83,500.35 $1,192.25Ransel, J.

$79,100.87 $12,191.61Roach, Dustin

$38,190.00Robins Cloud

$39,473.50 $92.24Rothberg Logan and Warsco LLP

$59,231.00 $2,549.45Rubin and Levin PC

$13,460.42Saointz and Kirk

$12,292.50Schrier, James

$198,928.06 $22,249.77Seifert, Martin

$26,333.33 $872.10Shaw Fishman Glantz and Towbin LLC

$4,800.00Somerset CPAs and Advisors



Professional or Firm Name Total Expenses
Awarded for 

Calendar Year
2019

Total Fees
Awarded for

Calendar Year
2019

$250.00Strategiq Tax and Business Services LLC

$40,000.00 $124.62Strom, Lindsey

$13,852.55 $590.56SY Law Corp

$63,720.00 $2,811.34The Nations Law Firm

$3,819.00 $2.45Thorne Grodnik LLP

$7,980.00Tracey and Fox

$825.00Tri Force, Inc.

$4,667.51 $3,032.49Vanderpool, Daniel

$4,500.00 $295.00Vegeler, Robert

$750.00Vonderheide, Randall

$13,370.56Wagstaff and Cartmell LLP

$68,548.00 $618.66Warrick and Boyn LLP

$70,410.99 $3,512.37Warsco, Mark

$3,420.00 $1,665.69Webb, Seth

$2,000.00Weber, Erik

$7,833.33Wilson, David

$1,947.33 $1,658.18Wood, Robert

$45,712.28 $3,853.37Wright, Kimberly

$40,431.52 $2,607.90Yoon, Stacia

$3,800.00 $526.00Young, Patrick

$937.50Zulager CPA, LLC


